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1 1 KIEFER Lee USA 1506199400 228.00
2 2 VOLPI Alice ITA 1504199200 170.00
3 3 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 2208199100 165.00
4 5 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 1401199500 127.00
5 6 EBERT Leonie GER 0410199900 124.00
6 7 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 1002199400 122.00
7 8 AZUMA Sera JPN 2008199900 107.00
8 9 SAUER Anne GER 0104199100 102.00
9 10 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 2306200500 99.00

10 11 RANVIER Pauline FRA 1404199400 93.00
11 12 UENO Yuka JPN 2811200100 85.00
12 13 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA 1807199400 79.00
13 16 BLAZE Anita FRA 2910199100 68.00
14 17 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia POL 2810199700 57.00
15 20 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 1805199600 49.00
16 21 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1511200100 48.00
17 22 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 0402199700 47.00
18 24 BATINI Martina ITA 1704198900 45.00
19 25 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 2303199200 44.00
20 26 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 1607199800 44.00
21 27 PASZTOR Flora HUN 3006199800 40.00
22 28 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 2004199000 37.00
23 30 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 1212199700 35.00
24 31 BERTHIER Amita SGP 1512200000 33.25
25 32 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 1501198700 33.00
26 33 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 0211199700 33.00
27 34 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 2202199700 32.50
28 35 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 2501199800 31.00
29 37 MARINO Maria ESP 3101199300 30.50
30 38 KARAMETE Irem TÜR 2006199300 30.00
31 39 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 2310200500 29.00
32 44 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 2010199500 26.00
33 45 DESCHNER Stefani USA 2806199900 25.00
34 46 CHAE Songoh KOR 2203198900 25.00
35 47 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 3101199400 24.00
36 48 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 2101199500 24.00
37 49 KIM Kiyeun KOR 0510200100 23.00
38 50 FANG Sabrina CAN 2206200500 22.00
39 51 MANCINI Camilla ITA 1006199400 22.00
40 52 HONG Sena KOR 0410199800 22.00
41 53 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 0505200200 21.00
42 54 JELINSKA Martyna POL 0505199200 21.00
43 56 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 2508200500 20.00
44 57 ROSSINI Serena ITA 1804199900 20.00
45 58 KANO Minami JPN 2711199600 20.00
46 62 POLTZ Anna HUN 1804200000 18.50
47 63 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 2701200300 18.00
48 64 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 2801199200 17.50
49 65 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 0302200100 17.00
50 68 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 2611200000 16.00
51 69 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 1609199600 16.00
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52 70 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 0704200100 15.50
53 71 PETROVA Kristina UKR 1102200500 15.50
54 72 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 0101200200 15.25
55 73 LACHERAY Eva FRA 1103200000 15.00
56 74 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 1509199600 14.50
57 75 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 0204199100 14.50
58 76 MOHAMED Aida HUN 1203197600 14.50
59 77 ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY 1608199900 14.25
60 79 CENKER Freya AUT 2607199400 14.25
61 83 PISTOIA Mariana BRA 0312199800 14.00
62 84 OH Hye Mi KOR 1409198500 14.00
63 85 CRISTINO Anna ITA 2812200100 14.00
64 86 RECHER Alice FRA 0604199900 14.00
65 88 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 1305200000 13.50
66 90 CORBU Emilia ROU 2502200200 13.50
67 91 BROT Coralie FRA 0509199500 13.50
68 92 PATRU Morgane FRA 0702199800 13.00
69 93 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 0412199300 12.50
70 95 MONACO Beatrice ITA 2301199200 12.00
71 96 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 0403199100 12.00
72 97 MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel MEX 0412199600 11.50
73 98 HONG Seo In KOR 3011198800 11.50
74 99 MARECHAL Jade FRA 0210200000 11.00
75 100 WU Sophia HKG 0910200200 11.00
76 101 BEHR Leandra GER 0507199600 11.00
77 103 PARK Jihee KOR 1610200100 10.50
78 104 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 1006199700 10.00
79 105 AZUMA Rio JPN 2707199800 9.50
80 106 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 1703199800 9.25
81 107 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 2304199900 9.25
82 109 MICHEL Nataly MEX 0907199000 9.00
83 110 KUAN Yu Ching HKG 3108199900 9.00
84 112 TSUJI Sumire JPN 2911199900 9.00
85 113 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0804199700 8.50
86 114 MO Byeoli KOR 0606200400 8.50
87 115 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0303199900 8.25
88 117 CATARZI Constance FRA 2212199800 8.00
89 123 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 2712199900 8.00
90 125 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 3001199300 8.00
91 126 JOO Yeongji KOR 0709200100 8.00
92 127 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 1706200000 7.75
93 130 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 3103200000 7.00
94 131 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 0711199500 7.00
95 132 KANO Arisa JPN 0206200000 7.00
96 133 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 0807200000 7.00
97 135 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 1203200500 6.50
98 136 SALMAS Giorgia AUS 2108200100 6.50
99 139 KRAENKL Maria AUT 1304199600 6.50

100 140 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 0211199900 6.25
101 141 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 2709199700 6.00
102 143 SAVEANU Anca ROU 1304200000 5.75
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103 145 SIM Soeun KOR 2810200200 5.50
104 146 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 2109200000 5.25
105 147 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 0601199300 5.25
106 148 TAFFEL Sara USA 1902199500 5.25
107 150 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 3001198800 5.00
108 151 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 1502200400 5.00
109 154 PADUA Gabriela Del C. PUR 2004200000 4.75
110 156 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 0109199600 4.50
111 157 DINCA Andreea ROU 0309200500 4.50
112 169 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 2302200600 4.00
113 175 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 1003199800 4.00
114 182 NAGASE Rino JPN 1712200500 4.00
115 183 IIMURA Ayano JPN 1006200500 4.00
116 185 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 1810200200 3.75
117 188 KIM Rachael USA 0506200500 3.50
118 190 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 1007200100 3.25
119 191 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0210200300 3.00
120 194 DRUCK Lior ISR 1006200300 3.00
121 198 MORANDI Carlotta GER 1509200100 3.00
122 201 TOMCZAK Renata POL 2905199900 2.50
123 202 HOHENADEL Celia GER 2611200300 2.50
124 204 CAULFIELD Jane CAN 1604200100 2.50
125 205 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 2312200200 2.50
126 208 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 2604199900 2.25
127 211 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 1002199700 2.00
128 213 WASILCZUK Dominika POL 2008200000 2.00
129 215 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0610200100 2.00
130 217 LESLIE Ryanne USA 0204200500 2.00
131 219 CHOI Minseo KOR 2709199900 2.00
132 221 AMORE Giulia ITA 0406200300 2.00
133 222 KREISS Fanni HUN 1204198900 2.00
134 223 IWAMOTO Reina JPN 2912200300 2.00
135 226 KIRSCH Anne GER 2511199900 2.00
136 227 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 1902200200 1.75
137 228 CAO Ying CAN 1105200100 1.75
138 230 NAYL Emmie FRA 0905200200 1.50
139 241 POSGAY Zsofia GER 1112199800 1.25
140 246 NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 1411200200 1.00
141 249 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 2304200300 1.00
142 251 VASILE Karina ROU 2408200400 1.00
143 254 GROESS Chiara AUT 2710200300 1.00
144 256 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 2201199700 1.00
145 264 LUKINS Tianji AUS 1908200100 1.00
146 271 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 1207198900 1.00
147 274 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 1804200100 0.75
148 278 BONNY Esther FRA 1612200200 0.75
149 279 TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG 1904198800 0.75
150 286 SILK Georgia GBR 0908200200 0.50
151 298 LEE Hee Jin KOR 1507199900 0.50
152 299 SEET Tiffany SGP 0806200400 0.25
153 300 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0406199300 0.25
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154 304 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 2408200200 0.25
155 306 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 2209197500 0.25
156 308 THOMPSON Holly GBR 2212200200 0.25
157 310 WU Jiawei HKG 0308200200 0.25
158 337 WLOSINSKA Julia POL 0410200000 0.00
159 342 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 0203200000 0.00
160 343 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 2710200300 0.00
161 348 EISTERT Julia AUT 1907200200 0.00
162 370 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 1404200400 0.00
163 372 PAPUCHI Alejandra URU 0207198200 0.00
164 442 CURWEN Becci GBR 0906200100 0.00
165 448 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 1811197700 0.00
166 454 SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 0312199700 0.00
167 9999 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 1212200300 0.00
167 9999 CAO Arianna USA 2701200500 0.00
167 9999 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 1403200200 0.00
167 9999 HAYES Nadia CAN 1507200700 0.00
167 9999 JING Emily USA 1305200700 0.00
167 9999 LOCKE Savannah CAN 2706200500 0.00
167 9999 LUKEBA Cailos COD 0705200000 0.00
167 9999 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 1201200500 0.00
167 9999 SHEN Sophia USA 0106200500 0.00
167 9999 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 1211200200 0.00
167 9999 ZONI Lea GER 0405200600 0.00
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166 454 SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 0312199700 0.00
149 279 TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG 1904198800 0.75
145 264 LUKINS Tianji AUS 1908200100 1.00
108 151 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 1502200400 5.00

98 136 SALMAS Giorgia AUS 2108200100 6.50
65 88 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 1305200000 13.50
60 79 CENKER Freya AUT 2607199400 14.25

161 348 EISTERT Julia AUT 1907200200 0.00
143 254 GROESS Chiara AUT 2710200300 1.00

99 139 KRAENKL Maria AUT 1304199600 6.50
87 115 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0303199900 8.25
48 64 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 2801199200 17.50

167 9999 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 1403200200 0.00
146 271 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 1207198900 1.00

69 93 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 0412199300 12.50
61 83 PISTOIA Mariana BRA 0312199800 14.00

137 228 CAO Ying CAN 1105200100 1.75
124 204 CAULFIELD Jane CAN 1604200100 2.50

38 50 FANG Sabrina CAN 2206200500 22.00
9 10 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 2306200500 99.00
4 5 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 1401199500 127.00

167 9999 HAYES Nadia CAN 1507200700 0.00
167 9999 LOCKE Savannah CAN 2706200500 0.00

25 32 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 1501198700 33.00
167 9999 LUKEBA Cailos COD 0705200000 0.00
153 300 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0406199300 0.25
105 147 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 0601199300 5.25
104 146 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 2109200000 5.25
100 140 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 0211199900 6.25

59 77 ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY 1608199900 14.25
80 106 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 1703199800 9.25
52 70 CASTRO Ariadna ESP 0704200100 15.50
23 30 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 1212199700 35.00
29 37 MARINO Maria ESP 3101199300 30.50

165 448 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 1811197700 0.00
13 16 BLAZE Anita FRA 2910199100 68.00

148 278 BONNY Esther FRA 1612200200 0.75
67 91 BROT Coralie FRA 0509199500 13.50
26 33 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 0211199700 33.00
88 117 CATARZI Constance FRA 2212199800 8.00
55 73 LACHERAY Eva FRA 1103200000 15.00
74 99 MARECHAL Jade FRA 0210200000 11.00

138 230 NAYL Emmie FRA 0905200200 1.50
68 92 PATRU Morgane FRA 0702199800 13.00
10 11 RANVIER Pauline FRA 1404199400 93.00
64 86 RECHER Alice FRA 0604199900 14.00

3 3 THIBUS Ysaora FRA 2208199100 165.00
154 304 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 2408200200 0.25
101 141 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 2709199700 6.00

92 127 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 1706200000 7.75
164 442 CURWEN Becci GBR 0906200100 0.00

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-02-09 13:30  - FE_FIE_0001



Foil Grand Prix 2023 - F.F.
TURIN - 10-11-12 FÉVRIER 2023

List of fencers (present, structured order - 177 fencers)

page 2/4

ran number name and first name nat. flag FIE licence points

159 342 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 0203200000 0.00
150 286 SILK Georgia GBR 0908200200 0.50

31 39 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 2310200500 29.00
156 308 THOMPSON Holly GBR 2212200200 0.25
125 205 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 2312200200 2.50

76 101 BEHR Leandra GER 0507199600 11.00
96 133 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 0807200000 7.00

5 6 EBERT Leonie GER 0410199900 124.00
123 202 HOHENADEL Celia GER 2611200300 2.50
135 226 KIRSCH Anne GER 2511199900 2.00

51 69 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 1609199600 16.00
121 198 MORANDI Carlotta GER 1509200100 3.00
139 241 POSGAY Zsofia GER 1112199800 1.25

8 9 SAUER Anne GER 0104199100 102.00
126 208 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 2604199900 2.25
167 9999 ZONI Lea GER 0405200600 0.00

93 130 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 3103200000 7.00
112 169 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 2302200600 4.00

78 104 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria GRE 1006199700 10.00
97 135 CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 1203200500 6.50
32 44 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 2010199500 26.00
83 110 KUAN Yu Ching HKG 3108199900 9.00

157 310 WU Jiawei HKG 0308200200 0.25
75 100 WU Sophia HKG 0910200200 11.00

162 370 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 1404200400 0.00
20 26 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 1607199800 44.00

133 222 KREISS Fanni HUN 1204198900 2.00
90 125 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 3001199300 8.00

110 156 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 0109199600 4.50
58 76 MOHAMED Aida HUN 1203197600 14.50

136 227 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 1902200200 1.75
155 306 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 2209197500 0.25

21 27 PASZTOR Flora HUN 3006199800 40.00
46 62 POLTZ Anna HUN 1804200000 18.50

120 194 DRUCK Lior ISR 1006200300 3.00
132 221 AMORE Giulia ITA 0406200300 2.00

18 24 BATINI Martina ITA 1704198900 45.00
127 211 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 1002199700 2.00

19 25 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 2303199200 44.00
167 9999 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 1212200300 0.00

15 20 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 1805199600 49.00
63 85 CRISTINO Anna ITA 2812200100 14.00
16 21 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 1511200100 48.00

119 191 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0210200300 3.00
141 249 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 2304200300 1.00

39 51 MANCINI Camilla ITA 1006199400 22.00
167 9999 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 1201200500 0.00

70 95 MONACO Beatrice ITA 2301199200 12.00
6 7 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 1002199400 122.00

160 343 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 2710200300 0.00
44 57 ROSSINI Serena ITA 1804199900 20.00
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36 48 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 2101199500 24.00
28 35 TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 2501199800 31.00

167 9999 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 1211200200 0.00
2 2 VOLPI Alice ITA 1504199200 170.00

79 105 AZUMA Rio JPN 2707199800 9.50
7 8 AZUMA Sera JPN 2008199900 107.00

115 183 IIMURA Ayano JPN 1006200500 4.00
134 223 IWAMOTO Reina JPN 2912200300 2.00

95 132 KANO Arisa JPN 0206200000 7.00
45 58 KANO Minami JPN 2711199600 20.00
27 34 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 2202199700 32.50
17 22 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 0402199700 47.00

114 182 NAGASE Rino JPN 1712200500 4.00
116 185 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 1810200200 3.75

84 112 TSUJI Sumire JPN 2911199900 9.00
11 12 UENO Yuka JPN 2811200100 85.00
34 46 CHAE Songoh KOR 2203198900 25.00

131 219 CHOI Minseo KOR 2709199900 2.00
35 47 HONG Hyo Jin KOR 3101199400 24.00
40 52 HONG Sena KOR 0410199800 22.00
73 98 HONG Seo In KOR 3011198800 11.50
91 126 JOO Yeongji KOR 0709200100 8.00
37 49 KIM Kiyeun KOR 0510200100 23.00

151 298 LEE Hee Jin KOR 1507199900 0.50
86 114 MO Byeoli KOR 0606200400 8.50
62 84 OH Hye Mi KOR 1409198500 14.00
77 103 PARK Jihee KOR 1610200100 10.50

103 145 SIM Soeun KOR 2810200200 5.50
71 96 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 0403199100 12.00
72 97 MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel MEX 0412199600 11.50
82 109 MICHEL Nataly MEX 0907199000 9.00
50 68 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 2611200000 16.00
94 131 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 0711199500 7.00
89 123 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 2712199900 8.00
42 54 JELINSKA Martyna POL 0505199200 21.00
22 28 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 2004199000 37.00

107 150 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 3001198800 5.00
122 201 TOMCZAK Renata POL 2905199900 2.50

14 17 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia POL 2810199700 57.00
128 213 WASILCZUK Dominika POL 2008200000 2.00
158 337 WLOSINSKA Julia POL 0410200000 0.00
109 154 PADUA Gabriela Del C. PUR 2004200000 4.75

56 74 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 1509199600 14.50
129 215 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0610200100 2.00

66 90 CORBU Emilia ROU 2502200200 13.50
111 157 DINCA Andreea ROU 0309200500 4.50
102 143 SAVEANU Anca ROU 1304200000 5.75
142 251 VASILE Karina ROU 2408200400 1.00

24 31 BERTHIER Amita SGP 1512200000 33.25
43 56 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 2508200500 20.00

140 246 NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 1411200200 1.00
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152 299 SEET Tiffany SGP 0806200400 0.25
49 65 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 0302200100 17.00

147 274 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 1804200100 0.75
85 113 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0804199700 8.50
54 72 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 0101200200 15.25
30 38 KARAMETE Irem TÜR 2006199300 30.00
57 75 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 0204199100 14.50

118 190 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 1007200100 3.25
53 71 PETROVA Kristina UKR 1102200500 15.50
41 53 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 0505200200 21.00

163 372 PAPUCHI Alejandra URU 0207198200 0.00
167 9999 CAO Arianna USA 2701200500 0.00

33 45 DESCHNER Stefani USA 2806199900 25.00
12 13 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA 1807199400 79.00

167 9999 JING Emily USA 1305200700 0.00
1 1 KIEFER Lee USA 1506199400 228.00

117 188 KIM Rachael USA 0506200500 3.50
130 217 LESLIE Ryanne USA 0204200500 2.00
144 256 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 2201199700 1.00
113 175 PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 1003199800 4.00

47 63 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 2701200300 18.00
167 9999 SHEN Sophia USA 0106200500 0.00
106 148 TAFFEL Sara USA 1902199500 5.25

81 107 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 2304199900 9.25

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-02-09 13:30  - FE_FIE_0001



Foil Grand Prix 2023 - F.F.
TURIN - 10-11-12 FÉVRIER 2023

Ranking of exemptions, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name nat. flag group

1 KIEFER Lee USA exemptio

2 VOLPI Alice ITA exemptio

3 THIBUS Ysaora FRA exemptio

4 HARVEY Eleanor CAN exemptio

5 EBERT Leonie GER exemptio

6 PALUMBO Francesca ITA exemptio

7 AZUMA Sera JPN exemptio

8 SAUER Anne GER exemptio

9 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN exemptio

10 RANVIER Pauline FRA exemptio

11 UENO Yuka JPN exemptio

12 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA exemptio

13 BLAZE Anita FRA exemptio

14 WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia POL exemptio

15 CIPRESSA Erica ITA exemptio

16 FAVARETTO Martina ITA exemptio
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177 fencers

1 poules: round

161 fencers (177 at the start, 16 exemptions)
23 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
113 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 129 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions
32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
rank number

MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 17 22
OH Hye Mi KOR 62 84
CRISTINO Anna ITA 63 85
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 108 151
PADUA Gabriela Del C. PUR 109 154
BEARDMORE Emily GBR 154 304
OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 155 306

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
rank number

BATINI Martina ITA 18 24
PISTOIA Mariana BRA 61 83
RECHER Alice FRA 64 86
SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 107 150
MESTERI Viktoria HUN 110 156
DAJCIC Marcela CRO 153 300
THOMPSON Holly GBR 156 308

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
rank number

CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 19 25
MOHAMED Aida HUN 58 76
BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 65 88
TAFFEL Sara USA 106 148
DINCA Andreea ROU 111 157
SEET Tiffany SGP 152 299
WU Jiawei HKG 157 310

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
rank number

KONDRICZ Kata HUN 20 26
CENKER Freya AUT 60 79
CORBU Emilia ROU 66 90
BIMOVA Andrea CZE 105 147
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 112 169
LEE Hee Jin KOR 151 298
WLOSINSKA Julia POL 158 337
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Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
rank number

PASZTOR Flora HUN 21 27
ELZOHEIRY Mariam EGY 59 77
BROT Coralie FRA 67 91
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 104 146
PARTRIDGE Morgan USA 113 175
SILK Georgia GBR 150 286
PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 160 343

Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6
rank number

LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 22 28
CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 57 75
PATRU Morgane FRA 68 92
SAVEANU Anca ROU 102 143
NAGASE Rino JPN 114 182
TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG 149 279
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 159 342

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 7
rank number

DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 23 30
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 56 74
BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 69 93
SIM Soeun KOR 103 145
IIMURA Ayano JPN 115 183
BONNY Esther FRA 148 278
EISTERT Julia AUT 161 348

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 8
rank number

BERTHIER Amita SGP 24 31
LACHERAY Eva FRA 55 73
MONACO Beatrice ITA 70 95
BEARDMORE Kate GBR 101 141
TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 116 185
CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 147 274
KALOCSAI Luca HUN 162 370
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Poule No 9    10:00    Piste 9
rank number

RYAN Kelleigh CAN 25 32
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 54 72
HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 71 96
JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 100 140
KIM Rachael USA 117 188
GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 146 271
PAPUCHI Alejandra URU 163 372

Poule No 10    10:00    Piste 10
rank number

BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 26 33
PETROVA Kristina UKR 53 71
MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isa MEX 72 97
KRAENKL Maria AUT 99 139
FERRARI Carlotta ITA 119 191
LUKINS Tianji AUS 145 264
CURWEN Becci GBR 164 442

Poule No 11    10:00    Piste 11
rank number

KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 27 34
CASTRO Ariadna ESP 52 70
HONG Seo In KOR 73 98
SALMAS Giorgia AUS 98 136
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 118 190
POSGAY Zsofia GER 139 241
ENRIGHT Irene FIN 165 448

Poule No 12    12:15    Piste 1
rank number

TANGHERLINI Elena ITA 28 35
KIRSCHEN Kim GER 51 69
MARECHAL Jade FRA 74 99
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne HKG 97 135
DRUCK Lior ISR 120 194
MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 144 256
SILVA Micaela Sofia ARG 166 454
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Poule No 13    12:15    Piste 2
rank number

MARINO Maria ESP 29 37
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 50 68
WU Sophia HKG 75 100
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER 96 133
TOMCZAK Renata POL 122 201
GROESS Chiara AUT 143 254
MOLINARI Matilde ITA 167 9999

Poule No 14    12:15    Piste 3
rank number

KARAMETE Irem TÜR 30 38
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 49 65
BEHR Leandra GER 76 101
KANO Arisa JPN 95 132
CAULFIELD Jane CAN 124 204
VASILE Karina ROU 142 251
SHEN Sophia USA 167 9999

Poule No 15    12:15    Piste 4
rank number

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 31 39
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 48 64
PARK Jihee KOR 77 103
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 93 130
MORANDI Carlotta GER 121 198
GRANDIS Aurora ITA 141 249
LOCKE Savannah CAN 167 9999

Poule No 16    12:15    Piste 5
rank number

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 32 44
SCRUGGS Lauren USA 47 63
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterin GRE 78 104
CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 94 131
HOHENADEL Celia GER 123 202
NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 140 246
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 167 9999
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Poule No 17    12:15    Piste 6
rank number

DESCHNER Stefani USA 33 45
POLTZ Anna HUN 46 62
AZUMA Rio JPN 79 105
JOO Yeongji KOR 91 126
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 125 205
NAYL Emmie FRA 138 230
CALVANESE Matilde ITA 167 9999

Poule No 18    12:15    Piste 7
rank number

CHAE Songoh KOR 34 46
KANO Minami JPN 45 58
BRETEAU Andrea ESP 80 106
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 92 127
UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 126 208
NEKIFOR Erika HUN 136 227
CHARLIER Amandine BEL 167 9999

Poule No 19    12:15    Piste 8
rank number

HONG Hyo Jin KOR 35 47
ROSSINI Serena ITA 44 57
ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 81 107
LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 90 125
WASILCZUK Dominika POL 128 213
CAO Ying CAN 137 228
CAO Arianna USA 167 9999

Poule No 20    12:15    Piste 9
rank number

SINIGALIA Martina ITA 36 48
CHEUNG Kemei SGP 43 56
MICHEL Nataly MEX 82 109
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 89 123
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 129 215
CHOI Minseo KOR 131 219
HAYES Nadia CAN 167 9999
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Poule No 21    12:15    Piste 10
rank number

KIM Kiyeun KOR 37 49
JELINSKA Martyna POL 42 54
KUAN Yu Ching HKG 83 110
CATARZI Constance FRA 88 117
BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 127 211
KIRSCH Anne GER 135 226
LUKEBA Cailos COD 167 9999

Poule No 22    12:15    Piste 11
rank number

FANG Sabrina CAN 38 50
POLOZIUK Alina UKR 41 53
TSUJI Sumire JPN 84 112
MO Byeoli KOR 86 114
LESLIE Ryanne USA 130 217
AMORE Giulia ITA 132 221
ZONI Lea GER 167 9999

Poule No 23    12:15    Piste 12
rank number

MANCINI Camilla ITA 39 51
HONG Sena KOR 40 52
SCHREIBER Ester SWE 85 113
KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 87 115
KREISS Fanni HUN 133 222
IWAMOTO Reina JPN 134 223
JING Emily USA 167 9999
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